Contest: Auctioneering

Chapter:

Adair County

Students:

Wesson Burton

Chapter:

Boyle County

Students:

Caleb Kernodle

Chapter:

Montgomery County

Students:

Brody Halcomb

Chapter:

Nelson County

Students:

Keegan Frose

Chapter:

Trimble

Students:

Luke mullins

Chapter:

Students:

Chapter:

Students:

Chapter:

Students:

Chapter:

Score
218

268

218

221

235

Rank

AWARDS: FIRST NAME(S)

1ST: Caleb Kernodle - Boyle County
2ND: Luke Mullines - Tremble County
3RD: Keegan Frose - Nelson County






